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ASS. REC. BY: . 

ASSIGNMEI9' 
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~ 

From: Date: VthNo: ~ft_tMt~ ___ VrRef,t! ,-0(1 /~--- _· ; 
Type:~/ M.Cyclt/ B• IY_M/Lorry /Tai /Prime._, EslinatadCost: ----. ·- -·-- .. . . ---oo@ws ITP RES/ OD RES, EVA( IN\'( MV 

To Inspect Vehicle~: _ ·- ._S~" ~~1~ ··- ·-·-.. 
al Workshop rws . O,~ t ~ ~ -_ -- ··. 
of --- ~~-~~ . . ·---- - · 
Insured; . t-~C... 

Truck I Tr1fftr or . 

Make: rnc~--~ --ITTolfli__ __ c~ ~LS'!S:: ___ _ 
Colaw . -~ - -- NC: IMufldltldUI/NA 
Sp.Reading _;; - '4& 4L . . T~ ...... , ltd I Ill I NA 
EnglNo: 

Paaq,NG. 

CJarnsNo. 

Sumlnslnd: 

<:mo: IJ'OO. ~~-~"if.f!..~1W#-. -----.... _ i 
; Gen. Cond: Goade Poor, Bamt : 

Excess: __ _______ --~,.,....,~,11111tor ___ : 
8n1ke: / Jllllnld/l.111111/Bumt ex 

--- -
(Cient's Record} 

Make of Yeh: 
.. ·- -- ·- ··· ·· .. Modi: .. ~, m,. ~ -- ---

Tyie Size: F: __ _ ~ ~OR._ f1 "!f____ __ _ _ __ 
(Poi:;yQJncimn) 

Remalt: Tiie 11!11 ·bad canunenced lls 
.... It tbe time of lnspec:Uon. 

Sal.orMaiketYabe: 

IOAC Aa:idenl Rport 

GIA / PR Seen: 

Est. Repais: 

LumSUm: 

Consis1etct?: Yea or No 

CoilSisleiJl?: Yes « No 

days Res.: Yes or No 

3 Va: Yes or No 

R: 1, \. 

BS/ DUN I EXIIOVA I GY IFS I UZA/IIIC /OHTIU I PIUSUII/ 
TOYO/YOKO or _ V,fJ-y1~ _____ __ __ _ · = L ___ mm ·= {_~ _nn 

IJBa L mm Lail. ~ rr111 

_D.O.A. .. ~tt>1Jlij D.OJ. _-f,~, og~-'/-
Slneyhaldat p~ tw{' . 

CA I REV I JEP. I UHRS 
Des. af Daiiages: Frt , Rllr I as , ws · 1 me I IDolDp or 

Vehicle: INIOUT . . --~ .,~ · ... __ · ~-uc,·a...--;iioci,~ ,· ;.._. .. .;dlia -· Dale: Pencn Coniacled: 

Dale I rm Adan/ lnllrUClbn 
... jie,6J'l, . L,./ll ~ - 3~1!- ·-- ---- - - --- - -

-- ---·----··--- - ----- - ---- --- . - _. -- . . _ ,. _____ - · ··-

OIWl'inl,FlePaWI 

Report Format : 

B Pntll. Report 

• Final Report 

Lump Sum / 1.8.1: ($ ) 

--·-- ·-·-·-·-· ···----· 
DQI Of Repair: ______ .. 

Reau,vey No. of Trip: __ .. . ·-( -- - -· . 

.11 q I I 

Add fee: . Site 1111P (I )j-8+RL.SI 
~ - ·· . 
...... ($ - _); PballlS . - ·--· ·- . 
: Tech. lnVI ($ ___ >j QIIIIS 

: ¥hJekend cs - - --r 
TOTM. 



ESTIMATE FOR SKG8846G 

Lee 

50 Lorong M Telok Kurau 
#04-05 
Singapore 425342 

@ Mercedes-Benz 

WIPNo 
Reg No/Reg Date 

Cycle & Carriage 
Industries Pte Limited 
Authorised Dealer 
Company No. 196400367W 
GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X 

Vehicle & Document Information 
19607 
SKG8846G I 23/03/2017 

S"'-8846G 
27491030766398 

Mobile: +6581989668 

Date In/MIieage 
Chassis No 
Engine No 
Make/Model 
Colour/Trim 

MB/MB C 180 SEDAN (W205) "AVANTGARDE / A 
029 988 Diamond Sil/ 041 101 ARTIC0 Blac 

Account No Terms .Date/Time Printed CSE Operator 

CSM00128 Cash 25/07/2024/ 09 :45 YK 395 / Vik Chan Hoe 
Description of Goods I Services Qty Unit Price Disc% 

f.~ ::!~ ,~2!
24
AN OFFICIAL~ IN 

DRIVE IN/EXCESS : 23/07/2024 // TP VEH NO SMU4113S L0NPAC tOO l:,·f 
DATE IN/DATE SURVEY: 
BY/ AUTHRIZED ON : ~ rlJn~I\ 

A BPILAB -.1 ' 
PANEL BEATING TO REPAIR AFFECTED AREAS, REMOVE AND REPLACE WITH ~ \(),fr, 
BODY PANELS WITH REFINISH ~ 03 i' f 

A SPIRES 

A B~~:SRAY REAR BUMPER ~~ (i)_~ ~ 'f>J 0.l0 
USING XENTRY SYSTEM TO CHECK CONTROL UN • ESET s . F ~ 

A B~i~~ARD SETTINGS. NETT ~ c.. t , 
CHECK REAR LIGHTING SYST D C0~ ER T FOR ANY LEAKAGE. NET 

M BPNSUN 
SUNDRIES A 

M REAR BUMPER ~ / / 
H REAR BUMPfR LOWER~ / 
M REAR BUMPER LOWER CHROME MOULDI~G l"'1 
M REAR BASIC MOUNTING F~R BUMPER • 
M REAR DISTANCE SENSOR • 
M PTS SPACER RINGJV-/ ,r 
M RIGHT REAR BUMPER BOTTOM BRACKET • 
M REAR BUMPER UNDER COVERING ..,:.._ ~ 
M REAR BUMPER BOTTOM SWITCH BRACKET • 
M REAR CROSS MEMBER~ 

Vik Chan Hoe 
Industries Pte Ltd 

Confirmed & accepted by Body Care & Repair Center 
DID: 6771 4353 HP: 9186 5109 rax: 6872 1272 

Email: chanhoe.yik@cyclecarnage.com.sg 

1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 

2078.29 
321.68 
370.49 
135.36 
201.17 

8.89 
49.85 

122.73 
47.69 

921.58 

00.00 
00.00 
00.00 
00.00 
00.00 
00.00 
00.00 
00.00 
00.00 
00.00 

9% GST on 
Nett 

7177.73 

Total Payable 

Amount 

1~ 

~ 
380.~ 

120.~ 

20.~ 

2078.29 
321.68 
370.49 
135 .36 
201.17 

8.89 
49.85 

122.73 
47.69 

921.58 

7,177.73 
646.00 

7,823.73 

Ya11dlt of 'h '"1 uote , Thh h a TA 1111puter generated docu•nt , no 11gn•turt h required. 
E• t1ut d cc!lw ...... "118t~MJ1on that th above HU!lllt• h baud on our 1n1thl 1napect1on and doea not Include any additional .,.rts or labour which uy b• 

require .,.,,_,,_.lulljMv.,.11,fllllAMllY worn or d ed part& •rt dhcovered lfttr IHlrk hu 1hrted and needed for repa1ra or repl•c-nt. H-••r, should this occur, 

we woul •d--~'11\lt,ll~~•P,IW!1hfc&' 6/:% oft above eattute h payable before c-nc-nt of th• IHlrk , Pqaent for this uy be ud• In cuh, credit card or 
cheque. YOU JV.tli!J.0..,i~lla/~1.J,.';iio~' .for r1new1P o~ 5th• . ndacrHn tn tht event of tnadverttnt breakage In th• courH of renewing th• rubber Stal or other .. .,.ir requiring 
the r Vil ·or'th';T.J,cr ••• "'' R> IIIIOW8CI I 

• ~lary ilem(s) roost be resucvtyed lfll( 
subject to final approval from Insurance Company 

Acknowledged by Repairer 

~~~~d Mercedes-Benz are trademarks of Mer es-Benz Group AG 

Pandan Loop Service Center 
188 Pandan Loop 
Singapore 128378 
Tel: 6777 8388 
Fax: 6779 5383 
www.mercedes-benz.com.sg Page 1 011 

I 



> Back to OneMotorlng 

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle 
Vehicle Owner Particulars 
Owner ID Type: 

Owner ID: 

Vehicle Details 
Vehicle No.: 

Vehicle to be Exported: 

Intended Oeregistration Date: 

Vehicle Make: 

Vehicle Model: 

Primary Colour. 

Manufacturing Year: 

Engine No.: 

Chassis No.: 

Maximum Power Output: 

Open Market Value: 

Original Registration Date: 

First Registration Date: 

Transfer Count 

Actual ARF Paid: 

Intended PARF Rebate Details 
PARF Eligibility: 

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 

PARF Rebate Amount: 

Intended COE Rebate Details 
COE Expiry Date: 

COE Category: 

COE Period(Years): 

QPPaid: 

Singapore NRIC 

2741 

SKG8846G 

No 

06Aug2024 

MERCEDES BENZ 

C180 AVANTGARDE (R17 LED) 

Silver 

2016 

27491030766398 

WDD2050402R257484 

115.0kW (154bhp) 

$37.206.00 

23Mar2017 

23Mar2017 

0 

$39,089.00 

Yes 

22Mar2027 

$23.453.00 

22Mar2027 

B • Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp) 

10 

$51,109.00 

COE Rebate Amount $13,42200 

Tot.al Rebate Amount: $36,875.00 
Message 
You will not be eligible for any COE rebate from the current COE (including unused COE from any lay-up period/s). if you renew your COE. 

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Aug 2024 

OK 



m.sgcarmart.com 

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 Avantgarde 

$69,500 Instalment $1,778/mth 

Q Shortlist E, Get Warranty Im Loan Calculator 

Overview Financial Photo Research 

Depreciation 

Reg. Date 

Manufactured 

Mileage 

Transmission 

Engine Cap 

Road Tax 

Power 

Curb Weight 

COE 

OMV 

ARF 

Dereg Value 

CD $19,750 / year 

01-Mar-2017 
(2yrs 6mths 22days COE left) 

CD 2016 

88,868 km (11.9k / year) 

Auto 

1,595 cc 

CD $740 / year 

115.0 kW (154 bhp) 
View specs of the Mercedes­
Benz C-Class Saloon (2014-2018) 

CD 1,425 kg 

CD $46,229 

CD $36,219 

CD $37,707 

CD $34,479 as of today 
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